PARCEL REGISTER (ABBREVIATED) FOR PROPERTY IDENTIFIER

TESTING

LAND

RECENTLY:

REGISTRY OFFICE #20

25050-1111 (LT)

PAGE 1 OF 1 PREPARED FOR astatevski ON 2021/02/04 AT 14:25:59

PIN CREATION DATE:

1996/11/25

* CERTIFIED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LAND TITLES ACT * SUBJECT TO RESERVATIONS IN CROWN GRANT *

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

*** NOT VALID - TO BE USED FOR TRAINING PURPOSES ONLY *** LT 5, PL NORVAL SOUTH OF GUELPH STREET; PT LT 5, PL NORVAL NORTH OF GREEN STREET, AS IN 627505 ; HALTON HILLS

PROPERTY REMARKS:

ESTATE/QUALIFIER:

FIRST CONVERSION FROM BOOK

FEE SIMPLE

LT CONVERSION QUALIFIED

OWNERS' NAMES CAPACITY SHARE

ICETON, TREVOR JTEN SMITH, ADELE JTEN

REG. NUM.	DATE	INSTRUMENT TYPE	AMOUNT	PARTIES FROM	PARTIES TO	CERT/ CHKD
EFFECTIVI	2000/07/29	THE NOTATION OF THE	BLOCK IMPLEMENTATION DATE	E" OF 1996/11/25 ON THIS PIN		
WAS REPLA	ACED WITH THE	"PIN CREATION DATE"	OF 1996/11/25			
** PRINTOU	INCLUDES ALI	L DOCUMENT TYPES AND	DELETED INSTRUMENTS SINCE	E 1996/11/23 **		
**SUBJECT,	ON FIRST REG	ISTRATION UNDER THE 1	LAND TITLES ACT, TO:			
**	SUBSECTION 4	4(1) OF THE LAND TITI	LES ACT, EXCEPT PARAGRAPH	11, PARAGRAPH 14, PROVINCIAL SUCCESSION DUTIES *		
**	AND ESCHEATS	OR FORFEITURE TO THE	E CROWN.			
**	THE RIGHTS OF	F ANY PERSON WHO WOUL	LD, BUT FOR THE LAND TITLE	ES ACT, BE ENTITLED TO THE LAND OR ANY PART OF		
**	IT THROUGH LI	ENGTH OF ADVERSE POSS	SESSION, PRESCRIPTION, MIS	SDESCRIPTION OR BOUNDARIES SETTLED BY		
**	CONVENTION.					
**	ANY LEASE TO	WHICH THE SUBSECTION	N 70(2) OF THE REGISTRY AC	CT APPLIES.		
**DATE OF (ONVERSION TO	LAND TITLES: 1996/11	1/25 **			
359851	1973/04/26	BYLAW				С
627505	1985/09/27	TRANSFER	\$114,000		ICETON, TREVOR SMITH, ADELE	С
689372	1988/04/14	CHARGE	\$116,000		CANADA TRUSTCO MORTGAGE COMPANY	С